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CWL

Hydrostatics

Displacement
Wetted Surface

Area Main Station
Area Waterline

Cp
Cb
Cm
Cw

length
beam
height

length CWL
beam CWL
draft

length/beam
beam/draft
length/draft
disp.vol./length

3,732 kg
0,144 m2

0,007 m2
0,106 m2

0,579
0,428
0,754
0,711

100 cm
16,712 cm
15,724 cm

98,331 cm
15,116 cm
5,865 cm

5,984
2,849
17,05
0,223

M1:1




