



CWL

Hydrostatics

Displacement	3,732 kg
Wetted Surface	0,144 m ²
Area Main Station	0,007 m ²
Area Waterline	0,106 m ²
Cp	0,579
Cb	0,428
Cm	0,754
Cw	0,711
length	100 cm
beam	16,712 cm
height	15,724 cm
length CWL	98,331 cm
beam CWL	15,116 cm
draft	5,865 cm
length/beam	5,984
beam/draft	2,849
length/draft	17,05
disp.vol./length	0,223